
U
n

it
ed

 S
ta

te
s 

D
is

tr
ic

t 
C

ou
rt

F
or

 th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
D

is
tr

ic
t o

f 
C

al
if

or
ni

a

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF
CALIFORNIA,

Plaintiff,

    v.

 BP P.L.C., et al.,

Defendants.
                                                          /

No. C 17-06011 WHA
No. C 17-06012 WHA

NOTICE TO DEFENDANTS
RE TUTORIAL

By APRIL 4 AT NOON, defendants BP p.l.c., ConocoPhillips Company, Exxon Mobil

Corporation, and Royal Dutch Shell plc shall submit a statement explaining any disagreements

with the statements made by counsel for defendant Chevron Corporation during the March 21

tutorial.  

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated:  March 21, 2018.                                                                
WILLIAM ALSUP
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

Case 3:17-cv-06011-WHA   Document 178   Filed 03/21/18   Page 1 of 1


