ĺ	Case 3:17-cv-06011-WHA Document 1	78 Filed 03/21/18 Page 1 of 1
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6	IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
7 8	FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
o 9		
9 10		
11	CALIFORNIA,	No. C 17-06011 WHA No. C 17-06012 WHA
12	Plaintiff,	
13		NOTICE TO DEFENDANTS RE TUTORIAL
14		
15	Defendants.	
16		1. Concoo Dhilling Compony, Eyyon Mahil
17	Comparation and David Dutch Shall ale shall submit a statement availaining any discorresements.	
18	with the statements made by counsel for defendent Chayron Corporation during the March 21	
19 20	tutorial	1 0
20 21		
22	ΙΤ Ις 50 ΩΦΠΕΦΕΝ	
23		0.4
24	Dated: March 21, 2018.	WILLIAM ALSUP
25		UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE
26		
27		
28		